
2023 Budget Calendar 

Monday, March 13, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:00PM PPMS Library 

Monday, March 20, 2023 Special BOE Meeting 7:00PM PPMS Library 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 BOF Budget Workshop 7:30PM PPMS Café 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 BOF Budget Workshop 7:30PM PPMS Café 

Monday, April 17, 2023 Regular BOE Meeting 7:00PM PPMS Library 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023             BOF Meeting 7:30PM                       PPMS Café  

Thursday, April 20, 2023                  BOF Meeting (IF NEEDED)                PPMS Cafe 

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Public Hearing 7:00PM PVMS Gym 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Town Meeting 7:00PM PVMS Gym 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Referendum PPMS Gym 

Thursday, June 8, 2023              Referendum (IF NEEDED) PPMS Gym

 



 

 

 

                                                           

 

 

 

 


